
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

27 
92 
25 
96 
95 

484 
99 
24 

177 
128 
207 
31 
78 

918 
228 
532 
198 
136 
757 
129 
290 
19 

310 
413 
173 
174 
545 

97 

Name 
Alessandro Di Mario 

Rossi Moor 

Dominic Doyle 

Gus Rodio 

Matthew Chapin 

Sean Ungvarsky 

Avery Dreher 

Tyler Duffy 

Bryce DeBoer 

Chris Parrish 

Romeo Chiavini 

Jeffrey Purk 

Mikayla Moore 

Josef Bittner 

Sonya Lloyd 

Carl Price 

Drew Vandal 

Mookie Wilkerson 

Rich Foster 

Jose Flores 

Branden Chaisorn 

Jeff Bean 

Rodney Vest 

Brogan  Richards 

Brad Faas 

Cliff Coglietti 

Chandler Slagle 

Rocco Landers 

Make 
APR 

SUZ 

YAM 

APR 

SUZ 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

APR 

APR 

APR 

SUZ 

Diff 

6.550 

7.558 

10.441 

29.520 

32.793 

46.033 

58.868 

59.467 

59.584 

1:03.642 

1:04.254 

1:07.854 

1:12.810 

1:17.895 

1:17.906 

1:21.404 

1:26.704 

1:29.211 

1:29.438 

1:30.847 

1:32.276 

1:32.584 

1:34.959 

1:58.177 

1:58.466 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 
18:29.999 

18:36.549 

18:37.557 

18:40.440 

18:59.519 

19:02.792 

19:16.032 

19:28.867 

19:29.466 

19:29.583 

19:33.641 

19:34.253 

19:37.853 

19:42.809 

19:47.894 

19:47.905 

19:51.403 

19:56.703 

19:59.210 

19:59.437 

20:00.846 

20:02.275 

20:02.583 

20:04.958 

20:28.176 

20:28.465 

18:54.136 

9:19.119 

Best Tm 
2:18.286 

2:19.066 

2:19.253 

2:19.340 

2:19.316 

2:22.604 

2:22.505 

2:25.093 

2:25.339 

2:23.498 

2:25.473 

2:26.041 

2:25.965 

2:26.473 

2:27.184 

2:26.690 

2:27.606 

2:27.839 

2:28.316 

2:27.986 

2:29.087 

2:27.856 

2:28.592 

2:29.122 

2:30.260 

2:31.377 

2:27.491 

2:19.769 

Sponsor 
Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 

Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 

BARTCON Racing 

Koch Racing 

EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 

DRC 

DeBoer Racing 

Ghetto Customs 

3D Motorsports 

Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 

Moore Racing Powered by Orange Cat 

Team JBR 

Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 

Plastic Surgery Racing 

Cycle Pros Racing 

Eyes Up Motorsports 

Moto Moto Racing 

Team Pro J's 

Natsukashi Garage 

JBJR Racing 

Vestment Realty 

TCB Racing 

Pistris Racing 

BPC Racing/WAWA Racing 

BISON/Unit F14 

RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike 97 and 99 - Track Limits warning 
Bike #78 - Track Cut - No Penalty 
Bike # 99 - Track Cut x2 - 3.8 sec penalty 

Printed: 9/15/2024 1:41:03 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

6.550 

Avg. Speed 

88.891 

Best Lap Tm 

2:18.286 

Best Speed 

89.189 

Best Lap by 

27 - Alessandro Di Mario 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Texas 

BellissiMoto Twins Cup 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:11:19 

Circuit of The Americas 3.426 miles 

9/15/2024 13:10 


