



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Texas

BellissiMoto Twins Cup

Race 2

**Sorted on Laps** 

Circuit of The Americas 3.426 miles

9/15/2024 13:10

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:11:19

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	
1	27	Alessandro Di Mario	APR		18:29.999	2:18.286	Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering	
2	92	Rossi Moor	SUZ	6.550	18:36.549	2:19.066	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki	
3	25	Dominic Doyle	YAM	7.558	18:37.557	2:19.253	Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing	
4	96	Gus Rodio	APR	10.441	18:40.440	2:19.340	Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering	
5	95	Matthew Chapin	SUZ	29.520	18:59.519	2:19.316	BARTCON Racing	
6	484	Sean Ungvarsky	YAM	32.793	19:02.792	2:22.604	Koch Racing	
7	99	Avery Dreher	APR	46.033	19:16.032	2:22.505	EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team	
8	24	Tyler Duffy	APR	58.868	19:28.867	2:25.093	DRC	
9	177	Bryce DeBoer	YAM	59.467	19:29.466	2:25.339	DeBoer Racing	
10	128	Chris Parrish	APR	59.584	19:29.583	2:23.498	Ghetto Customs	
11	207	Romeo Chiavini	APR	1:03.642	19:33.641	2:25.473	3D Motorsports	
12	31	Jeffrey Purk	YAM	1:04.254	19:34.253	2:26.041	Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution	
13	78	Mikayla Moore	YAM	1:07.854	19:37.853	2:25.965	Moore Racing Powered by Orange Cat	
14	918	Josef Bittner	APR	1:12.810	19:42.809	2:26.473	Team JBR	
15	228	Sonya Lloyd	YAM	1:17.895	19:47.894	2:27.184	Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing	
16	532	Carl Price	APR	1:17.906	19:47.905	2:26.690	Plastic Surgery Racing	
17	198	Drew Vandal	YAM	1:21.404	19:51.403	2:27.606	Cycle Pros Racing	
18	136	Mookie Wilkerson	APR	1:26.704	19:56.703	2:27.839	Eyes Up Motorsports	
19	757	Rich Foster	APR	1:29.211	19:59.210	2:28.316	Moto Moto Racing	
20	129	Jose Flores	APR	1:29.438	19:59.437	2:27.986	Team Pro J's	
21	290	Branden Chaisorn	APR	1:30.847	20:00.846	2:29.087	Natsukashi Garage	
22	19	Jeff Bean	YAM	1:32.276	20:02.275	2:27.856	JBJR Racing	
23	310	Rodney Vest	YAM	1:32.584	20:02.583	2:28.592	Vestment Realty	
24	413	Brogan Richards	SUZ	1:34.959	20:04.958	2:29.122	TCB Racing	
25	173	Brad Faas	APR	1:58.177	20:28.176	2:30.260	Pistris Racing	
26	174	Cliff Coglietti	APR	1:58.466	20:28.465	2:31.377	BPC Racing/WAWA Racing	
27	545	Chandler Slagle	APR	1 Lap	18:54.136	2:27.491	BISON/Unit F14	
Not classified								
DNF	97	Rocco Landers	SUZ	DNF	9:19.119	2:19.769	RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki	

Bike 97 and 99 - Track Limits warning Bike #78 - Track Cut - No Penalty Bike # 99 - Track Cut x2 - 3.8 sec penalty

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
6.550	88.891	2:18.286	89.189	27 - Alessandro Di Mario

Race Director

Signature:

Printed: 9/15/2024 1:41:03 PM





Rick Hobbs